Technische Änderungen vorbehalten / Technical change reserved without notice
2022-11                           1 / 3
dev-dorsch electronic vertriebs gmbh ● Münchner Str. 123 ● 85774 Unterföhring
Fon +49 / 89 / 95 08 07 – 60 Fax – 77 Mail: contact@dev-electronic.de ● www.dev-electronic.de
100 Watt, 4:1 Wide Input
DC/DC Converters
Series DV100EB4
 Features

INPUT
CURRENT
FULL LOAD
[ mA ]
EFFICIENCY
[ % ]
@Vin
( Note 1 / 2 )
CAPACITOR
LOAD
Max.
[ µF ]
CASE
DV100EB4-24S05 9 – 40  5 20 100 4682 89 / 88 20000
EB
DV100EB4-24S12 9 – 40  12 8,3 100 4611 90 / 89 8300
DV100EB4-24S24 9 – 40  24 4,2 100 4615 90 / 90 4200
DV100EB4-24S54 9 – 40  54 1,85 100 4574 91 / 90 2100
DV100EB4-48S05 16,5 – 74  5 20 100 2315 89 / 88 20000
EB
DV100EB4-48S12 16,5 – 74  12 8,3 100 2280 90 / 89 8300
DV100EB4-48S24 16,5 – 74  24 4,2 100 2283 90 / 90 4200
DV100EB4-48S54 16,5 – 74  54 1,85 100 2287 91 / 90 2100
NOTE:
1. Nominal Input Voltage 24VDC or 48VDC.
2. Measured at 12VDC for 24Vin, 24VDC for 48Vin
3. An external input capacitor 100uF for all models are Recommended to Reduce Input Ripple Voltage.